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1 Reg 12 Arabian Trail Horse, Open 3 Shown

1 65 439 Khatch A Diamond John Dwyatt Bull John Dwyatt Bull

2 54 341 GF Jullyens Joy Rick Gervasio Susan Lee

2 Reg 12 HA/AA Trail Horse, Open

No Entries   

3 Reg 12 Arabian Trail Horse, AOTR 2 Shown

1 64 202 Aleutian Maris Castang Maris Castang

2 57 439 Khatch A Diamond John Dwyatt Bull John Dwyatt Bull

4 Reg 12 HA/AA Trail Horse, AOTR

No Entries   

5 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity Yearling Fillies, ATH 19 Shown

1 558 GP Beyonce Arden Tilghman Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. 

2 480 Veruschka TCA Kentley Dean Brandi Carson

3 263 PA Lillith Tommy Manous Frank Chisholm

4 191 Rohara Martina Anthony (AJ) Marino Jr. Rohara Arabians LLC 

5 553 PA Tara Always Wendy Etheridge Frank Chisholm

6 208 BH Da Vinci Sweetheart Shari Power Robert Burton IV

7 222 Forever A Jullyen VA Michelle Watson Victoria Arabians LLC 

8 473 Astraia Kristin Weller Joseph Weller

9 468 Vivienne Michaiah Carson Brandi Carson

10 209 BH Da Vinci Masterpiece Robert Burton IV Robert Burton IV

6 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity Mares Halter 1 Shown

1 594 GF Jene Sais Quoi Dorothy W. Younger Dorothy W. Younger

7 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity Sallions Halter 1 Shown

1 395 GH Echotas Echo Mohamed Ghatas Mohamed Ghatas

8 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity Geldings Halter 4 Shown

1 568 Ghazzali EWA Eric Wolfe Susan Rothman

2 394 GH Echotas Shadow Mohamed Ghatas Mohamed Ghatas

3 152 SHF Finali Stefanie Gagliardi C. Edward Davidson DVM

4 398 CA Blasing Khomet Cheryl VanDeusen Cheryl VanDeusen

9 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity Yearling Colts, ATH 16 Shown

1 479 Conviction CA Kentley Dean Edwin W. Crain

2 193 Shaddo Magnifficoo Robert Janecki Chestnuthill Arabians 

3 173 Rohara Majician Anthony (AJ) Marino Jr. R. Kirk Landon Rev. Trust Dated 5/30/08 

4 557 PA Milao Kid Melissa Bradshaw Frank Chisholm

5 508 Stratavarious AF Don Olvey Don Olvey

6 210 Dreamweaver RA Jennifer Stachler Doug Verheul

7 554 PA Magellan Jessica Elise Crutchfield Frank Chisholm

8 187 Rohara Illusionist Ken Papa Medaglia D'Oro Arabians 

9 178 FVF Bucarrdi Brandy Johnson Fox View Farm Inc. 

10 560 PA Kadre Arden Tilghman Wade Hill
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10 Reg 12 HA/AA Futurity Mares Halter 3 Shown

1 186 Rohara Hermes Joe Alberti Mari Kate Matthews

2 491 Vertuosa John Power Toni Robinson

3 155 SHF Cyn Citi Silver Stefanie Gagliardi Stefanie Gagliardi

11 Reg 12 HA/AA Futurity Geldings Halter 2 Shown

1 190 Rohara Marc My Word John Rannenberg Rohara Arabians LLC 

2 399 Khomets Storm Runner Cheryl VanDeusen Cheryl VanDeusen

12 Reg 12 Arabian Mares Breeding 2 YO, Open 6 Shown

1 565 Valentoria EWA Eric Wolfe Eric Wolfe Arabians 

2 551 Bella Bugatti Rob Bick Peri Tilghman

3 548 FS Madeline Mike Wilson Frank Sponle

4 196 WMJ Persuasion Joe Alberti Brandy Johnson

5 544 Portia SF Tedman Carson Sharon Davis

13 Reg 12 HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving, Open 3 Shown

1 278 Victim of Love Rob Bick KGB Texas Marketing-Public Relations Inc. 

2 129 MM Clint Maroon David Mikosz Laurie Zink

3 406 My Chaminade Richard Waller Diane Latham

14 Reg 12 HA/AA Futurity Hunter Pleasure

No Entries   

15 Reg 12 Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 YO, Open 5 Shown

1 185 Rohara Crown Prince John Rannenberg Matthew Murray

2 552 KM Palermo Mike Wilson Peri Tilghman

3 107 Pavarati Terry Holmes Jane Bruce Wilder

4 332 Valiant Versace BF Tara Carpio Belvedere Farm LLC 

5 392 GH Remacable Mohamed Ghatas Mohamed Ghatas

16 Reg 12 HA/AA Mares Breeding 2 YO, Open 1 Shown

1 393 GH Southern Charm Eric Wolfe Mohamed Ghatas

17 Reg 12 HA/AA Geldings in Hand 2 YO, Open 1 Shown

1 509 Safari AF Les Sichini Don Olvey

18 Reg 12 Arabian Geldings in Hand 2 YO, Open 5 Shown

1 179 Giancarlo JPR John Rannenberg Sean Maher

2 188 Rohara Emissary Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians LLC 

3 626 Parabellum Eric Wolfe Kelly Fink-Pickarts

4 475 SHF Final Oorah Tedman Carson C. Edward Davidson DVM

5 460 Koweta Mostly Amover Mark Jamieson Donna Mahfuz

19 Reg 12 Arabian Reining Horse, Open 3 Shown

1 70 603 Move It On Over Jesse John Chase James Meyer

2 67 604 MC Justa Promotion Jesse John Chase James Meyer
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20 Reg 12 HA/AA Reining Horse, Open 2 Shown

1 68.5 605 DB Annillusive Moon Jesse John Chase Nanette (Nan) Harley

21 Reg 12 Arabian Reining Horse, AAOTR 2 Shown

1 66.5 604 MC Justa Promotion James Meyer James Meyer

2 58 655 CRF Bella Torina August Meagan Toler August Meagan Toler

22 Reg 12 HA/AA Reining Horse, AAOTR 2 Shown

1 66.5 441 Paulis Lil Lena John Dwyatt Bull John Dwyatt Bull

2 54.5 605 DB Annillusive Moon Nanette (Nan) Harley Nanette (Nan) Harley

23 Reg 12 Arabian Reining Horse, JOTR

No Entries   

24 Reg 12 HA/AA Reining Horse, JOTR

No Entries   

25 Reg 12 HA/AA Mare Breeding Saddle/Pleasure Type 2 & Over 2 Shown

1 166 JJ Mandalay Bay Terry Holmes Elaine Finney

2 217 DA Chillin Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

26 Reg 12 HA/AA Mare Breeding Stock/Hunter Type 2 & Over 5 Shown

1 180 Goldie Fawn John Rannenberg Don Copeland

2 186 Rohara Hermes Joe Alberti Mari Kate Matthews

3 542 EC Question Aire Les Sichini Sarah Beth Womble

4 228 TandT Hall Of Fame Tiffany Bias Joyce Moore

5 108 Color Me Fancy Gene Reichardt Gene Reichardt

27 Reg 12 HA/AA Gelding in Hand Saddle/Pleasure Type 2 & Over 2 Shown

1 271 Tres Kool Rob Bick GAA/DPA Trust 

2 434 Afire at Heart Beth Stover Beth Stover

28 Reg 12 HA/AA Gelding in Hand Stock/Hunter Type 2 & Over 4 Shown

1 550 RA Poker Face Mike Wilson Peri Tilghman

2 190 Rohara Marc My Word John Rannenberg Rohara Arabians LLC 

3 284 Ima Heir To Gold Rob MacDougall Carol Tatem

4 579 Ambres Fantastik Randy Meyer Randy Meyer

29 Reg 12 Arabian Pleasure Driving, Open 1 Shown

1 684 Nobles Diva Tish Kondas Colleen Boylan

30 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, Open 11 Shown

1 664 Bonfire ROF Vicki Humphrey Lee Ann Flynn

2 528 CA Phlash Dance Gordon Potts Megan Monette

3 634 Spirit Afire Ashton Kiesner I ASK LLC 

4 328 JA Mustafire Jessica Clinton Art Bartlett

5 659 Telestarr Ashley Roberts Lori Roberts
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31 A/HA/AA Reining Seat Equitation, JTR

No Entries   

32 Reg 12 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume, Open 4 Shown

1 136 Ever So Hot Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

2 308 Shaken Not Stirred Christy Higman Clements Cornerstone Ranch LLC 

3 345 Wine Me Up LOA Shanna Dillon Barbara Dungan

4 105 Real Joy Nancy H. Sims Nancy H. Sims

33 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship, JTR 3 Shown

1 414 Vincenzo Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

2 135 WR Isabella Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

3 572 Nicholas of Soho Alessa Craner Alessa Craner

34 Reg 12 HA/AA Futurity English Pleasure

No Entries   

35 Reg 12 Arabian English Show Hack, ATR 4 Shown

1 408 Mytoi Bask W Jennifer Bate Jennifer Bate

2 665 Mr Gs Ringmaster Lee Ann Flynn Lee Ann Flynn

3 324 Double Oh Sevenn Kelsey Donahue Kelsey Donahue

4 336 TG Paraguay Hannah Pace Hannah Pace

36 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, Open 14 Shown

1 374 Moonllyte Merlot V Jennifer Price Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh

2 545 Hun Peri Tilghman The Hun Partnership 

3 369 Star Intention Beth Ann Graves Silver Star Arabians LLC 

4 471 Delacroix HS Kristen Huntsberger Betty Gail Skinner

5 144 Exx Rated Alex Longares Morgan Pelzman

37 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity Western Pleasure 1 Shown

1 340 Joys Juliette Rick Gervasio Susan Lee

38 Reg 12 HA/AA English Pleasure, Junior Horse 3 Shown

1 692 SF Whoz Who Tish Kondas Pamela Harris

2 159 SF Hidden Charm John Ryan Springwater Farm 

3 624 HS Trinity Rebecca Diacont Linda Pizzonia

39 Reg 12 Arabian Informal Combination, Open

No Entries   

40 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, AAOTR 40 & Over 14 Shown

1 619 Ima Starbuck Leon Barber Jr. Leon Barber Jr.

2 585 Call Me Awesome Dennis Clark Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

3 622 VV F Undeniably Blonde Lynn Schoeler Lynn Schoeler

4 181 Im A Rich Girl Maddy Winer Maddy Winer

5 157 DLC Total Eclipse Linda Clark Dennis Clark
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41 Reg 12 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving, Open 1 Shown

1 596 Premiere SCA Mike Miller Jacqueline Thompson

42 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity Country English Pleasure

No Entries   

43 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, JOTR 13 & Under

No Entries   

44 Reg 12 HA/AA Futurity Country English Pleasure

No Entries   

45 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 14 Shown

1 177 Everlastin Love Brooksley Sheehe Brooksley Sheehe

2 377 MM Claim to Flame Bridget Middleton Bridget Middleton

3 274 Meet Me N Paris Brooke Hines Debra Hines

4 477 RS Major Motion Kentley Dean W. Kent Dean

5 683 BA True Blue Lexie Keding Lexie Keding

46 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity Hunter Pleasure 3 Shown

1 567 Magnanimously EWA Bridget Middleton Kelly Fink-Pickarts

2 154 SHF Southern Pizzaz Rhonda Hannon C. Edward Davidson DVM

3 401 Nazeefs Flashy Rose Katie Hennemann Cheryl VanDeusen

47 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, JTR 13 & Under 2 Shown

1 368 DA Tripolli Savanna Beale Silver Star Arabians LLC 

2 590 X-Treme Afire Carey Cosgrove Betsy Cosgrove

48 Reg 12 HA/AA English Pleasure, JOTR 3 Shown

1 643 Siereusly Hot WH Sarah Beth Womble Belvedere Farm LLC 

2 387 No Apollogeez Chloe Iversen Twin Creek Farm LLC 

3 384 Collect Call Gabrielle Aguirre Kelli Aguirre

49 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, AAOTR 40 & Over 12 Shown

1 451 War Lhord Jennette Simpson Margaret Simpson

2 257 RA Justa Blayze Catherine Appel Catherine Appel

3 648 Fly Me To TheMoon Tracy Kujawa Tracy Kujawa

4 443 JF Starlight Express Kirsten Ashby Kirsten Ashby

5 371 Bo Jangles V Jean Cathrae Jean Cathrae

50 Reg 12 HA/AA Ladies Western Side Saddle, Open 4 Shown

1 237 L A Surewin Williams Beth Ann Graves Choyer Lumpp

2 135 WR Isabella Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

3 535 DA Cheap Thrills+++// Laurie Ann Salmi Joyce Ann Schroeder

4 255 I'm Boutiful Too Niki Hardy Robin Hardy

51 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, Junior Horse 14 Shown

1 268 PA Lucchese Always Caralyn Schroter Margaret (Maggie) Barker

2 615 Whistle N Afire Casandra Banks Robert Kelly

3 266 Finding Fame Rob Bick Jeanne Black

4 443 JF Starlight Express Virginia Godwin Kirsten Ashby

5 597 Sun Nobelest SMP Mike Miller Jacqueline Thompson
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52 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, AATR 16 Shown

1 644 Shock and Awe DSF Kimberly Shackleford Kimberly Shackleford

2 386 Double Platinum Elizabeth Tyler Elizabeth Tyler

3 497 Hey Bey Be++// Dallas Nicole Joiner Dallas Nicole Joiner

4 158 SF Blonde Ambition Carol Skeuse Hart Springwater Farm 

5 317 Brooks N Dunn Ava Lapham Diane Latham

53 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity 2 Year Old Geldings, ATH 5 Shown

1 260 PA Montana Always Wendy Etheridge Frank Chisholm

2 478 Swayze BFA Bill Bertier Kelly Bertier

3 475 SHF Final Oorah C. Edward Davidson DVM C. Edward Davidson DVM

4 460 Koweta Mostly Amover Donna Mahfuz Donna Mahfuz

5 711 PA Azul Kid Melissa Bradshaw Frank Chisholm

54 Reg 12 HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving, AOTD 3 Shown

1 192 Rohara AmericanLegend Karen Havice Karen Havice

2 129 MM Clint Maroon Laurie Zink Laurie Zink

3 139 VaVa Voom Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

55 Reg 12 HA/AA Mare Breeding Saddle/Pleasure Type 2 & Over, AOTH 1 Shown

1 166 JJ Mandalay Bay Elaine Finney Elaine Finney

56 Reg 12 HA/AA Mare Breeding Stock/Hunter Type 2 & Over, AOTH 7 Shown

1 180 Goldie Fawn Don Copeland Don Copeland

2 186 Rohara Hermes Mari Kate Matthews Mari Kate Matthews

3 542 EC Question Aire Sarah Beth Womble Sarah Beth Womble

4 228 TandT Hall Of Fame Emily Douglas Joyce Moore

5 675 RoharAmericanElegance Josh Weathrford 2 Moon Ranch 

57 Reg 12 HA/AA Gelding in Hand Saddle/Pleasure Type 2 & Over, AOTH 2 Shown

1 509 Safari AF Don Olvey Don Olvey

2 434 Afire at Heart Beth Stover Beth Stover

58 Reg 12 HA/AA Gelding in Hand Stock/Hunter Type 2 & Over, AOTH 3 Shown

1 284 Ima Heir To Gold Robin Criswell Carol Tatem

2 579 Ambres Fantastik Jonathan Meyer Randy Meyer

3 229 Mus Be Famous Alexus Myers Joyce Moore

59 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, AAOTR 40 & Over 12 Shown

1 680 BG Keyev Wendy LeBlanc-Nogler Wendy LeBlanc-Nogler

2 239 ZA Magnum Masquerade Nancye McCowan Nancye McCowan

3 214 PF Blackberry Winter Dr. Jeanne Kowalezyk Dr. Jeanne Kowalezyk

4 217 DA Chillin Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

5 677 Magnums Fire At Will Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

60 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, Open 10 Shown

1 529 Alerro+/ Gordon Potts Jerry Newman

2 584 Just Joe Stanley White III Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

3 264 Possesion PGA Rob Bick Frank Chisholm

4 586 Indigo BVA J. T. Keller Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

5 707 Millennium Phlash Carla Schiltz Dr. George Wiley
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61 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, JTR 13 & Under 4 Shown

1 227 BeBe King Emily Douglas Emily Douglas

2 367 Esprit D Amorr+ Savanna Beale Silver Star Arabians LLC 

3 321 Angel Eyes DL Rebecca Peabody Scott Peabody

4 134 Armoni GA Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

62 Reg 12 Arabian Ladies English Side Saddle, Open 6 Shown

1 306 Hucks Marissa Christy Higman Clements Golden Sands Arabians, Inc. 

2 369 Star Intention Beth Ann Graves Silver Star Arabians LLC 

3 408 Mytoi Bask W Jennifer Bate Jennifer Bate

4 330 The Bandera Tara Carpio Tom Chasteen

5 337 SW Allstar Psyche Hannah Pace Hannah Pace

63 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, JTR 14 - 17 17 Shown

1 330 The Bandera Sarah Beth Womble Tom Chasteen

2 412 Achosen Facade Sara Lohbauer Sara Lohbauer

3 213 Aliszarreal Chloe Iversen Carol Johnson

4 337 SW Allstar Psyche Hannah Pace Hannah Pace

5 113 Desperados Star Ariela Benchlouch Ariela Benchlouch

64 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, JTR 13 & Under

No Entries   

65 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, Junior Horse 8 Shown

1 632 Fire And Brass Joel Kiesner Candace Avery

2 522 CSP American Idol Gordon Potts CA Century LTD 

3 641 Afires Guns NRoses Ashton Kiesner Starline Arabians LLC 

4 612 Rockin In The USA John Ryan Mary Dahling

5 277 DA Avant Guardian Rob Bick Rachel Pest

66 Reg 12 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume, ATR 10 Shown

1 136 Ever So Hot Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

2 705 I Take You Lindsey Claire Farni Lindsey Claire Farni

3 678 Eveready LOA Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

4 521 Action Toi LOA Arnette Deleon Arnette Deleon

5 413 Ghazis Precious Lady Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

67 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, AATR - 18 - 39 16 Shown

1 177 Everlastin Love Brooksley Sheehe Brooksley Sheehe

2 274 Meet Me N Paris Brooke Hines Debra Hines

3 683 BA True Blue Lexie Keding Lexie Keding

4 602 DB Hip Hip Hurrahz T. Travis Capobianco Nanette (Nan) Harley

5 477 RS Major Motion Kentley Dean W. Kent Dean

67A Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, AATR 40+ 8 Shown

1 239 ZA Magnum Masquerade Nancye McCowan Nancye McCowan

2 150 Last Rose of Summer Laurie Murphy Laurie Murphy

3 680 BG Keyev Wendy LeBlanc-Nogler Wendy LeBlanc-Nogler

4 677 Magnums Fire At Will Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

5 433 Very Berry Beth Stover Beth Stover
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68 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity 2 Year Old Colts, ATH 5 Shown

1 107 Pavarati Alex McLean Jane Bruce Wilder

2 552 KM Palermo Arden Tilghman Peri Tilghman

3 232 Dartanian MFA Ken Scribner Mary Scribner

4 511 Sekurit Seance AF Les Sichini Les Sichini

5 392 GH Remacable Audrey Ghatas Mohamed Ghatas

69 Reg 12 HA/AA Yearling Breeders Sweepstakes, Fillies 3 Shown

1 184 Rohara SmokenMirrors John Rannenberg Matthew Murray

2 570 Violeta RA Eric Wolfe Rojo Arabians 

3 569 Lady Vantebellum Rob Bick Rojo Arabians 

70 Reg 12 Arabian Mares Breeding 2 & Over, AOTH 9 Shown

1 196 WMJ Persuasion Brandy Johnson Brandy Johnson

2 165 JMA Khareena Elaine Finney Elaine Finney

3 551 Bella Bugatti Arden Tilghman Peri Tilghman

4 231 Pearl of Magnum GA Mary Scribner Mary Scribner

5 121 Magnum Heiress EA Jonathan Adler Barbara Adler

71 Reg 12 Arabian Gelding In Hand 2 & Over, Open 12 Shown

1 510 Pfantasy AF Les Sichini Don Olvey

2 478 Swayze BFA Tedman Carson Kelly Bertier

3 626 Parabellum Rob Bick Kelly Fink-Pickarts

4 488 MM Verdict John Power Mindy Millwee

5 179 Giancarlo JPR John Rannenberg Sean Maher

72 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, AATR 16 Shown

1 619 Ima Starbuck Leon Barber Jr. Leon Barber Jr.

2 585 Call Me Awesome Dennis Clark Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

3 280 Aladda Mamas Cash Lindsay Adams Lindsay Adams

4 422 CBS Watusi+/ Rebecca Fulkerson Rebecca Fulkerson

5 530 CA Sky High Dick Waddell Dick Waddell

73 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, Junior Horse 4 Shown

1 645 H Mobility H Joel Kiesner Dynasty Arabian Horse Partners LLC 

2 292 BLHeir Supreme Christine Johnston Olivia Phelan

3 160 Noble Grace John Ryan Springwater Farm 

4 599 Arioch TRGR Mike Miller Jacqueline Thompson

74 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, AAOTR 40 - 54 5 Shown

1 664 Bonfire ROF Lee Ann Flynn Lee Ann Flynn

2 676 Star Odyssey RTA Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

3 388 Fire Proof EQ Betsy Haas Betsy Haas

4 430 Armanda DGL Beth Stover Beth Stover

5 381 Nightlei Ashley Barber Samantha Barber

74A Arabian Country English Pleasure, AAOTR 55 & Over 5 Shown

1 328 JA Mustafire Art Bartlett Art Bartlett

2 316 Tiger EQ Diane Latham Diane Latham

3 600 Tranquility Bey Jacqueline Thompson Jacqueline Thompson

4 407 CSP Layla Marjorie Carr Marjorie Carr

5 131 Superior LOA Cathy Perryman Cathy Perryman
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75 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, JOTR 14 - 17 3 Shown

1 293 Vindication Olivia Phelan Olivia Phelan

2 414 Vincenzo Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

3 251 Psylverado Gina Pengue Gina Pengue

76 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, Junior Horse 3 Shown

1 639 Ssaphira Joel Kiesner Joseph Kinnarney

2 687 Jaeger Bomb Tish Kondas Tish Kondas

3 547 RA Gift Of Fire Peri Tilghman Robert (Bob) Jost

77 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, AATR  18 - 39 20 Shown

1 374 Moonllyte Merlot V Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh

2 543 HA Sunndance Carina Miles Carina Miles

3 144 Exx Rated Karen Miner Morgan Pelzman

4 443 JF Starlight Express Mary Elizabeth Kelly Kirsten Ashby

5 376 WMJ Contribution Bridget Middleton Bridget Middleton

77A Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, AATR - 40+ 9 Shown

1 257 RA Justa Blayze Catherine Appel Catherine Appel

2 451 War Lhord Jennette Simpson Margaret Simpson

3 627 Majorette EWA Susan Rothman Susan Rothman

4 156 TAL Lexington Linda Clark Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

5 593 GWF Antonn Dorothy W. Younger Dorothy W. Younger

78 Reg 12 Arabian Mounted Native Costume, Open 9 Shown

1 496 Hey Its My Toi Dallas Nicole Joiner Dallas Nicole Joiner

2 403 Air Apollo Diana McDonough Diana McDonough

3 366 DA Ultimatum Beth Ann Graves Silver Star Arabians LLC 

4 142 EQ Escalade Lorraine (Lorrie) Mikosz Morgan Pelzman

5 331 Stormin Norman W Sarah Beth Womble Belvedere Farm LLC 

79 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, Open 8 Shown

1 644 Shock and Awe DSF Joel Kiesner Kimberly Shackleford

2 327 Carry On LOA Jessica Clinton Lindsey Claire Farni

3 646 NoBodyLikeMe Ashton Kiesner Deborah Pearson

4 386 Double Platinum Tish Kondas Elizabeth Tyler

5 326 Baske Afireball Vicki Humphrey Lee Ann Flynn

80 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, AATR 13 Shown

1 707 Millennium Phlash George Wiley II Dr. George Wiley

2 534 Magnum Encore Amy Herbert Amy Herbert

3 527 Khadillac PEA Colleen Meinke Colleen Meinke

4 236 WMJ Crown Royal Choyer Lumpp Choyer Lumpp

5 426 Megga Starr+/ Claude Joerg Paperchase Farm 

81 Reg 12 HA/AA Park Horse, ATR 5 Shown

1 279 Hot As Afire Katie Harvey KGB Texas Marketing-Public Relations Inc. 

2 302 Ghazimoto Andea Holland Andea Holland

3 319 Game On Ava Lapham Diane Latham

4 695 Heir Strike Katelyn Edwards Denise Wright
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82 Reg 12 Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 & Over, AOTH 5 Shown

1 185 Rohara Crown Prince Matthew Murray Matthew Murray

2 552 KM Palermo Arden Tilghman Peri Tilghman

3 330 The Bandera Tom Chasteen Tom Chasteen

4 232 Dartanian MFA Ken Scribner Mary Scribner

5 395 GH Echotas Echo Audrey Ghatas Mohamed Ghatas

83 Reg 12 Arabian Gelding In Hand 2 & Over, JTH 8 Shown

1 694 Acropolis CBA Hannah Garrett Cedarbrook Arabians LLC 

2 338 Maahdallion Sarah Beth Womble Nancy Janosik

3 578 Show Nuff Jonathan Meyer Helen Evans

4 126 Awsome Echo AF Sydney Landers Brandy Johnson

5 475 SHF Final Oorah Cothran Owen C. Edward Davidson DVM

84 Reg 12 HA/AA Pleasure Driving, Open 3 Shown

1 387 No Apollogeez Tish Kondas Twin Creek Farm LLC 

2 279 Hot As Afire Rob Bick KGB Texas Marketing-Public Relations Inc. 

3 140 Toi Star CRF David Mikosz Renee Pelzman

85 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, JOTR 13 & Under 3 Shown

1 321 Angel Eyes DL Rebecca Peabody Scott Peabody

2 134 Armoni GA Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

3 227 BeBe King Emily Douglas Emily Douglas

86 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, Junior Horse 7 Shown

1 622 VV F Undeniably Blonde Casandra Banks Lynn Schoeler

2 709 Zips Promise Carla Schiltz George Wiley II

3 280 Aladda Mamas Cash Caralyn Schroter Lindsay Adams

4 618 Im All That Rick Gault Leon Barber Jr.

5 706 Tainted Lady George Wiley II George Wiley II

87 Reg 12 Arabian English Show Hack, JOTR 3 Shown

1 324 Double Oh Sevenn Kelsey Donahue Kelsey Donahue

2 291 Mounbeam Olivia Phelan Iron Horse Farms of GA, LLC 

3 336 TG Paraguay Hannah Pace Hannah Pace

88 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, JOTR 4 Shown

1 669 Dun Da DunDun Dun Kelsey Donahue Kelsey Donahue

2 575 Poker Face Jonathan Meyer Leigh Meyer

3 456 My T Mahogany Georgia White Crystal Chastain-White

4 135 WR Isabella Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

89 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under 9 Shown

1 425 Midnite Diva Taylor Latham Eve Isly

2 631 Just N Nuff+/ Alexis Kiesner Joel Kiesner

3 216 Flirting With Fire Rebecca Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

4 703 Psyches Magic BA Megan Hardin Lynn Daniel-Glover

5 310 Red Status Symbol Sofia Kauderer Elizabeth Hodge
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90 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, JOTR 14 - 17 6 Shown

1 682 VF Playing With Fire Maris Castang Kim Castang

2 291 Mounbeam Olivia Phelan Iron Horse Farms of GA, LLC 

3 676 Star Odyssey RTA Chase Weatherford Beth Weatherford

4 324 Double Oh Sevenn Kelsey Donahue Kelsey Donahue

5 305 Afire In Motion Alexandra (Allie) Petruzzelli Alexandra (Allie) Petruzzelli

91 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, AAOTR 40 & Over 12 Shown

1 529 Alerro+/ Jerry Newman Jerry Newman

2 426 Megga Starr+/ Claude Joerg Paperchase Farm 

3 586 Indigo BVA Dennis Clark Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

4 534 Magnum Encore Amy Herbert Amy Herbert

5 236 WMJ Crown Royal Choyer Lumpp Choyer Lumpp

92 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity 2 Year Old Fillies, ATH 4 Shown

1 223 PA Maranda Always Michelle Watson Victoria Arabians LLC 

2 544 Portia SF Arden Tilghman Sharon Davis

3 485 EA Adevah Beth Stover Luanne Ellison

4 466 PA Mariposa Always Wendy Etheridge Melinda Canady

93 Reg 12 Leadline 6 & Under 8 Shown

1 353 Rohara Marserati Salha Ghatas Kelli Bennett

1 533 Rising Dun It Again Reece Brown Amy Herbert

1 716 Cherokey Georgy Gyrl Chyanne Souders Lois Whisnant

1 452 Last Goodbye++++// Ethan Scott Krehl Martha Murdock

1 310 Red Status Symbol Valentina Perricone Elizabeth Hodge

1 705 I Take You Parker Fields Lindsey Claire Farni

1 367 Esprit D Amorr+ Jared Beale Silver Star Arabians LLC 

1 703 Psyches Magic BA Kendall Rooks Lynn Daniel-Glover

94 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity Yearling Colts Auction Class, AOTH 5 Shown

1 637 Commandandt Darrell Turner Darrell Turner

2 221 Ferrari VA Michelle Watson Victoria Arabians LLC 

3 474 Corona SF Kent Schwerin Kent Schwerin

4 334 Mizter Mazkarade BF J. Michael Womble Belvedere Farm LLC 

5 391 GH Starr Afire Audrey Ghatas Mohamed Ghatas

95 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, JOTR 14 - 17 11 Shown

1 649 A Heart Throb MTA+/ Cassidy Raymond Raymond Arabians LLC 

2 304 Tankiso NG Alexandra (Allie) Petruzzelli Alexandra (Allie) Petruzzelli

3 690 Sultan's Wild Fire Gabrielle Aguirre Kelli Aguirre

4 294 Larda Mercy WH Olivia Phelan Olivia Phelan

5 252 Boghazi Brenna Harper Brenna Harper

96 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, JOTR 13 & Under 3 Shown

1 501 Daencin In The Dark Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

2 239 ZA Magnum Masquerade Hannah McCowan Nancye McCowan

3 133 Mavica Sydney Landers Sydney Landers
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97 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under 8 Shown

1 504 Krewgerrand LOA Jessica Vann MacKenzie Krizek

2 633 WCF Berry Especielle Alexis Kiesner Candace Avery

3 670 Millady LOA Kayla Hipp Northpoint Farms 

4 311 LJR Material Girl Luci Hernandez Tess Moreno

5 372 Afires Dream Haley Good Dina Good

98 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, AAOTR 40 & Over 7 Shown

1 679 Fire Marshall Bill Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

2 161 SF Afire Alarm Nancy Maximuck Nancy Maximuck

3 663 SF Aftershoc Lee Ann Flynn Lee Ann Flynn

4 383 Connected To Huck Pamela Harris Pamela Harris

5 160 Noble Grace Carol Skeuse Hart Springwater Farm 

99 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, JOTR 14 - 17 6 Shown

1 269 Only At Night Margaret (Maggie) Barker Margaret (Maggie) Barker

2 217 DA Chillin Meg Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

3 673 Gianni's Gold Savannah Werner Savannah Werner

4 320 Berry Kool Taylor Peabody Scott Peabody

5 579 Ambres Fantastik Jonathan Meyer Randy Meyer

100 Reg 12 HA/AA Ladies English Side Saddle, Open 6 Shown

1 294 Larda Mercy WH Christine Johnston Olivia Phelan

2 413 Ghazis Precious Lady Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

3 678 Eveready LOA Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

4 370 Just Fooling Around Beth Ann Graves Premier Arabians LLC 

5 258 Elusive Versace Rebecca Horton Catherine Appel

101 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, JOTR 13 & Under 4 Shown

1 327 Carry On LOA Lindsey Claire Farni Lindsey Claire Farni

2 373 Ladighazi+// Alexandra Gendron Alexandra Gendron

3 500 Apollo McCartney Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

4 139 VaVa Voom Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

102 Reg 12 Spotlight Futurity Yearling Fillies Auction Class, AOTH 6 Shown

1 558 GP Beyonce Robert Janecki Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. 

2 472 Eve Of Eden Kristin Weller Joseph Weller

3 261 PA Vittoria Dancer Sara Chisholm Frank Chisholm

4 233 Lady Temperance Ken Scribner Mary Scribner

5 540 KP Famous Juliette Peter Ankrom Peter Ankrom

6 343 Joys Solitaire Susan Lee Susan Lee

103 Reg 12 Arabian Gelding In Hand 2 & Over, AAOTH 15 Shown

1 179 Giancarlo JPR Sean Maher Sean Maher

2 694 Acropolis CBA Glenn Garrett Cedarbrook Arabians LLC 

3 488 MM Verdict Mindy Millwee Mindy Millwee

4 626 Parabellum Kelly Fink-Pickarts Kelly Fink-Pickarts

5 510 Pfantasy AF Don Olvey Don Olvey
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104 Reg 12 Arabian Pleasure Driving, AOTD

No Entries   

105 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, Open 12 Shown

1 269 Only At Night Caralyn Schroter Margaret (Maggie) Barker

2 365 WP Vanuatu Beth Ann Graves Silver Star Arabians LLC 

3 274 Meet Me N Paris Rob Bick Debra Hines

4 691 GWF Valentino Carla Schiltz Alison Breslin

5 477 RS Major Motion Kristen Huntsberger W. Kent Dean

106 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under 2 Shown

1 716 Cherokey Georgy Gyrl Taylor Latham Lois Whisnant

2 240 Hot Diamond Rio Megan Rae Bowers Sarah Holton

107 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, JTR 13 & Under 3 Shown

1 327 Carry On LOA Lindsey Claire Farni Lindsey Claire Farni

2 373 Ladighazi+// Alexandra Gendron Alexandra Gendron

3 500 Apollo McCartney Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

108 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, JOTR 14 - 17 11 Shown

1 412 Achosen Facade Sara Lohbauer Sara Lohbauer

2 218 Beacon CW Meg Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

3 499 GSF Dream Weaver Rachel Pipkins Rachel Pipkins

4 113 Desperados Star Ariela Benchlouch Ariela Benchlouch

5 337 SW Allstar Psyche Hannah Pace Hannah Pace

109 Reg 12 Arabian Ladies Western Side Saddle, Open 3 Shown

1 238 Picasso RJA Beth Ann Graves Donna Haas

2 293 Vindication Olivia Phelan Olivia Phelan

3 414 Vincenzo Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

110 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, AAOTR 40 - 54 10 Shown

1 386 Double Platinum Elizabeth Tyler Elizabeth Tyler

2 421 ROL Skys The Limit+ Laura Gault Laura Gault

3 668 Top Of The Mark Lisa Giovanniello Diamond Hill Arabians LLC 

4 647 Whoozapalooza Z Christina Gillhan Christina Gillhan

5 303 Vin Diesel Andea Holland Andea Holland

110A HA/AA Country English Pleasure, AAOTR 55 & Over 6 Shown

1 141 Navajo Rose+/ LaRue Allen LaRue Allen

2 640 Admiral Baske Gale Waldon Gale Waldon

3 164 Tom Krewse LOA+ Nancy Maximuck Nancy Maximuck

4 197 Swept Away Debby Holden Cornerstone Ranch LLC 

5 582 Presidio DGL Kathy MiLavic Kathy MiLavic

111 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation, Not to Jump, JTR 14 - 17 11 Shown

1 337 SW Allstar Psyche Hannah Pace Hannah Pace

2 202 Aleutian Maris Castang Maris Castang

3 412 Achosen Facade Sara Lohbauer Sara Lohbauer

4 499 GSF Dream Weaver Rachel Pipkins Rachel Pipkins

5 282 Carruso Anna Ligon Mallory Pehrsson
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112 Reg 12 Arabian Futurity English Pleasure

No Entries   

113 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under 7 Shown

1 633 WCF Berry Especielle Alexis Kiesner Candace Avery

2 504 Krewgerrand LOA Jessica Vann MacKenzie Krizek

3 311 LJR Material Girl Luci Hernandez Tess Moreno

4 322 LA Isla Bonita Morgan Long Morgan Long

5 312 Minnie Van Isabella Perricone Malou Corrigan-Perricone

114 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation, Not to Jump, JTR 13 & Under 7 Shown

1 501 Daencin In The Dark Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

2 367 Esprit D Amorr+ Savanna Beale Silver Star Arabians LLC 

3 133 Mavica Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

4 321 Angel Eyes DL Rebecca Peabody Scott Peabody

5 244 Almost Crimson+ Catherine Ginn Laura (Burke) Wood

115 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity Western Pleasure, Junior Horse 5 Shown

1 555 PA LaColline Peri Tilghman Frank Chisholm

2 461 Koweta Minuette Mark Jamieson Donna Mahfuz

3 657 Kharbens Getaway FW Jonathan Meyer Kendra Wells

4 117 RA ZA Neiman Marcus Barbara Adler Barbara Adler

5 119 Marcnificent Marcsman Ginger Anderson Barbara Adler

116 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity Country English Pleasure, Junior Horse 1 Shown

1 652 Mystifie Harold (Hal) Sander Darrell Turner

117 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, JTR 14 - 17 7 Shown

1 642 ROL Firecracker Sarah Beth Womble Nancy Brand

2 682 VF Playing With Fire Maris Castang Kim Castang

3 291 Mounbeam Olivia Phelan Iron Horse Farms of GA, LLC 

4 324 Double Oh Sevenn Kelsey Donahue Kelsey Donahue

5 676 Star Odyssey RTA Chase Weatherford Beth Weatherford

118 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Showmanship in Hand, JTH 13 & Under 4 Shown

1 501 Daencin In The Dark Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

2 134 Armoni GA Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

3 200 MAF Silver N Gold Cody Chamberlain Marie Taylor

4 315 Pass The Martini McKenzie Johnson Danielle Johnson

119 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, Junior Horse 12 Shown

1 186 Rohara Hermes Mari Kate Matthews Mari Kate Matthews

2 550 RA Poker Face Peri Tilghman Peri Tilghman

3 377 MM Claim to Flame Bridget Middleton Bridget Middleton

4 602 DB Hip Hip Hurrahz Chance McDaniel Nanette (Nan) Harley

5 272 Hi Stakes Legacy Caralyn Schroter Kristen Maurer
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120 R12 A/HA/AA Showmanship in Hand, JTH 14 - 17 4 Shown

1 414 Vincenzo Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

2 202 Aleutian Maris Castang Maris Castang

3 216 Flirting With Fire Meg Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

4 320 Berry Kool Taylor Peabody Scott Peabody

121 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 8 Shown

1 280 Aladda Mamas Cash Lindsay Adams Lindsay Adams

2 709 Zips Promise George Wiley II George Wiley II

3 622 VV F Undeniably Blonde Jennifer Shearer Lynn Schoeler

4 422 CBS Watusi+/ Rebecca Fulkerson Rebecca Fulkerson

5 525 Unzipped For Kixx LeAnne Moseley LeAnne Moseley

122 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Jog 10 & Under 2 Shown

1 716 Cherokey Georgy Gyrl Taylor Latham Lois Whisnant

2 240 Hot Diamond Rio Megan Rae Bowers Sarah Holton

123 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, JOTR 14 - 17 2 Shown

1 653 Emannuel Katie DeLoatch Katie DeLoatch

2 606 Halo Afire Rae Tysor Shumate Lisa Shumate

124 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, JTR 13 & Under 5 Shown

1 501 Daencin In The Dark Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

2 133 Mavica Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

3 239 ZA Magnum Masquerade Hannah McCowan Nancye McCowan

4 494 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris

5 240 Hot Diamond Rio Sydnee Crow Sarah Holton

125 Reg 12 HA/AA English Show Hack, Open 3 Shown

1 582 Presidio DGL Dwane Hankins Kathy MiLavic

2 690 Sultan's Wild Fire Kelli Aguirre Kelli Aguirre

3 681 Argentinaa Tish Kondas Elizabeth Tyler

126 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, JOTR 13 & Under 1 Shown

1 290 Glacier Fire Sophia Handel Sophia Handel

127 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, AATR 12 Shown

1 528 CA Phlash Dance Megan Monette Megan Monette

2 277 DA Avant Guardian Rachel Pest Rachel Pest

3 388 Fire Proof EQ Betsy Haas Betsy Haas

4 659 Telestarr Lori Roberts Lori Roberts

5 124 HSA Latest Fashion Tammy Klein Hidden Spring Arabians 

128 Reg 12 Arabian Yearling Breeders Sweepstakes, Fillies 15 Shown

1 189 Rohara Marca Bella Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians LLC 

2 571 Falling In Love Again Eric Wolfe Rojo Arabians 

3 263 PA Lillith Rob Bick Frank Chisholm

4 472 Eve Of Eden Tedman Carson Joseph Weller

5 553 PA Tara Always Mike Wilson Frank Chisholm

6 483 Tahaari Rodney Eckenrode Jo Ann Redwine

7 608 Showkayce Magnoloa Terry Holmes William Jackson Jr

8 191 Rohara Martina John Rannenberg Rohara Arabians LLC 

9 546 Giulana John Power Robin DeAngelis

10 559 TF Royal Euphoria Greg Gallun Allison Mehta
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129 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation, JTR 13 & Under 4 Shown

1 373 Ladighazi+// Alexandra Gendron Alexandra Gendron

2 500 Apollo McCartney Raven Gropp Raven Gropp

3 327 Carry On LOA Lindsey Claire Farni Lindsey Claire Farni

4 590 X-Treme Afire Carey Cosgrove Betsy Cosgrove

130 Reg 12 Arabian Mares Breeding 2 & Over, Open 9 Shown

1 548 FS Madeline Greg Gallun Frank Sponle

2 556 PA Mariah Always Mike Wilson Frank Chisholm

3 489 Once Upon A Thyme John Power Mindy Millwee

4 183 RD Enzarra John Rannenberg Hennessey Arabian LLC 

5 470 Orabella CBA Tedman Carson Cedarbrook Arabians LLC 

131 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation, JTR 14 - 17 8 Shown

1 325 Funky White Boy Emily Moore Elizabeth Moore

2 308 Shaken Not Stirred Lian Oteiza Cornerstone Ranch LLC 

3 413 Ghazis Precious Lady Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

4 649 A Heart Throb MTA+/ Cassidy Raymond Raymond Arabians LLC 

5 250 Air Jordann Carolyn (Carrie) Cooper Lori Cooper

132 Reg 12 Arabian English Show Hack, Open 6 Shown

1 306 Hucks Marissa Christy Higman Clements Golden Sands Arabians, Inc. 

2 665 Mr Gs Ringmaster Vicki Humphrey Lee Ann Flynn

3 291 Mounbeam Christine Johnston Iron Horse Farms of GA, LLC 

4 366 DA Ultimatum Beth Ann Graves Silver Star Arabians LLC 

5 408 Mytoi Bask W Dwane Hankins Jennifer Bate

133 Reg 12 Arabian Park Horse, ATR 5 Shown

1 679 Fire Marshall Bill Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

2 290 Glacier Fire Sophia Handel Sophia Handel

3 163 The Apprentice Nancy Maximuck Nancy Maximuck

4 318 Toi Trouble Ava Lapham Diane Latham

5 296 O Houdini Monica Meacham Monica Meacham

134 Reg 12 HA/AA English Pleasure, Open 5 Shown

1 385 Lady Marmalade RTA Tish Kondas Kelli Aguirre

2 667 SA Rapid Fire Vicki Humphrey Lee Ann Flynn

3 194 Voodoo Child John Rannenberg Brooksley Sheehe

4 611 Berry White John Ryan Kenneth Knipe

5 302 Ghazimoto Christy Higman Clements Andea Holland

135 Reg 12 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving, AOTD 1 Shown

1 138 S Justa Solo Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

136 Reg 12 HA/AA Pleasure Driving, AOTD 2 Shown

1 145 HS Liberty Linda Pizzonia Linda Pizzonia

2 271 Tres Kool Deborah Atwood GAA/DPA Trust 
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137 Reg 12 HA/AA Futurity Western Pleasure

No Entries   

138 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 4 Shown

1 497 Hey Bey Be++// Dallas Nicole Joiner Dallas Nicole Joiner

2 317 Brooks N Dunn Ava Lapham Diane Latham

3 254 Bey Berries n Cream Kristin Turner Kristin Turner

4 623 Fire of Love Brooksley Sheehe Phillip & Johanna Sheehe

139 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, Open 9 Shown

1 585 Call Me Awesome Stanley White III Dennis & Linda Clark Limited Family Partnership

2 530 CA Sky High J. T. Keller Dick Waddell

3 523 One Knight Stand Gordon Potts Sally Conrad Beyer

4 525 Unzipped For Kixx Rob Bick LeAnne Moseley

5 181 Im A Rich Girl John Rannenberg Maddy Winer

140 Reg 12 HA/AA English Pleasure, JTR 2 Shown

1 643 Siereusly Hot WH Sarah Beth Womble Belvedere Farm LLC 

2 387 No Apollogeez Chloe Iversen Twin Creek Farm LLC 

141 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure, JOTR 13 & Under 1 Shown

1 590 X-Treme Afire Carey Cosgrove Betsy Cosgrove

142 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 6 Shown

1 496 Hey Its My Toi Dallas Nicole Joiner Dallas Nicole Joiner

2 636 Nobleistic Kennedy Hester Madge Hester

3 275 Noble Bandit Brooke Hines Debra Hines

4 318 Toi Trouble Ava Lapham Diane Latham

5 389 VJ Ticket Master Lexie Keding Lexie Keding

143 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 2 Shown

1 708 Xtreme Diva George Wiley II Dr. George Wiley

2 614 My Poker Face Katrina Kaufman Katrina Kaufman

144 Reg 12 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, JTR 14 - 17 9 Shown

1 269 Only At Night Margaret (Maggie) Barker Margaret (Maggie) Barker

2 691 GWF Valentino Chloe Iversen Alison Breslin

3 673 Gianni's Gold Savannah Werner Savannah Werner

4 217 DA Chillin Meg Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

5 320 Berry Kool Taylor Peabody Scott Peabody

145 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, JTR 4 Shown

1 653 Emannuel Katie DeLoatch Katie DeLoatch

2 290 Glacier Fire Sophia Handel Sophia Handel

3 462 Jazz Berry Morgan Wisdom Pennie Peck

4 606 Halo Afire Rae Tysor Shumate Lisa Shumate
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146 Reg 12 HA/AA English Show Hack, ATR 6 Shown

1 413 Ghazis Precious Lady Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

2 250 Air Jordann Carolyn (Carrie) Cooper Lori Cooper

3 521 Action Toi LOA Arnette Deleon Arnette Deleon

4 678 Eveready LOA Beth Weatherford Beth Weatherford

5 582 Presidio DGL Kathy MiLavic Kathy MiLavic

147 Reg XII Spotlight Futurity Hunter Pleasure, Junior Horse 13 Shown

1 268 PA Lucchese Always Caralyn Schroter Margaret (Maggie) Barker

2 265 PA Dream Dancer Caralyn Schroter Sara Chisholm

3 476 Just A Gemm Kristen Huntsberger Sarah German

4 556 PA Mariah Always Peri Tilghman Frank Chisholm

5 539 Flash N Fame Dale Brown Kristi Ankrom

6 715 PA Appalonia Dancer Casandra Banks Eve Isly

7 567 Magnanimously EWA Bridget Middleton Kelly Fink-Pickarts

8 152 SHF Finali Stefanie Gagliardi C. Edward Davidson DVM

9 117 RA ZA Neiman Marcus Ginger Anderson Barbara Adler

10 154 SHF Southern Pizzaz Rhonda Hannon C. Edward Davidson DVM

148 Reg 12 HA/AA Yearling Breeders Sweepstakes Colts/Geldings 1 Shown

1 458 Koweta Call Me Euro Mark Jamieson Donna Mahfuz

149 Reg 12 HA/AA Country English Pleasure, JTR 14 - 17 10 Shown

1 649 A Heart Throb MTA+/ Cassidy Raymond Raymond Arabians LLC 

2 325 Funky White Boy Elizabeth Moore Elizabeth Moore

3 304 Tankiso NG Alexandra (Allie) Petruzzelli Alexandra (Allie) Petruzzelli

4 689 Top Gun CF Gabrielle Aguirre Kelli Aguirre

5 294 Larda Mercy WH Olivia Phelan Olivia Phelan

150 Reg 12 A/HA/AA English Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

No Entries   

151 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, JTR 14 - 17 5 Shown

1 293 Vindication Olivia Phelan Olivia Phelan

2 464 Dakota Fire QIV+ Morgan Wisdom Rebecca Upchurch

3 414 Vincenzo Sara Lohbauer Robin Ford

4 654 Braveheart ST Jonathan Meyer Susan Turner

5 251 Psylverado Gina Pengue Gina Pengue

152 Reg 12 Arabian Hunter Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 14 Shown

1 543 HA Sunndance Carina Miles Carina Miles

2 374 Moonllyte Merlot V Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh

3 266 Finding Fame J. Casey Black Jeanne Black

4 376 WMJ Contribution Bridget Middleton Bridget Middleton

5 672 SW Amulet LeAnne Moseley LeAnne Moseley

153 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under 9 Shown

1 216 Flirting With Fire Rebecca Daughton Jacqueline (Jackie) Daughton

2 631 Just N Nuff+/ Alexis Kiesner Joel Kiesner

3 310 Red Status Symbol Sofia Kauderer Elizabeth Hodge

4 425 Midnite Diva Taylor Latham Eve Isly

5 703 Psyches Magic BA Kendall Rooks Lynn Daniel-Glover
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154 Reg 12 HA/AA Western Pleasure, JTR 4 Shown

1 669 Dun Da DunDun Dun Kelsey Donahue Kelsey Donahue

2 456 My T Mahogany Georgia White Crystal Chastain-White

3 575 Poker Face Jonathan Meyer Leigh Meyer

4 135 WR Isabella Sydney Landers Sydney Landers

155 Reg 12 HA/AA English Pleasure, AAOTR 40 & Over 7 Shown

1 638 The Big Eazy Joseph Kinnarney Joseph Kinnarney

2 384 Collect Call Kelli Aguirre Kelli Aguirre

3 667 SA Rapid Fire Lee Ann Flynn Lee Ann Flynn

4 159 SF Hidden Charm Carol Skeuse Hart Springwater Farm 

5 686 Peron Kevin McBride Kevin McBride

156 Reg 12 Arabian Country English Pleasure AAOTR 18 - 39 9 Shown

1 277 DA Avant Guardian Rachel Pest Rachel Pest

2 528 CA Phlash Dance Megan Monette Megan Monette

3 316 Tiger EQ Ava Lapham Diane Latham

4 375 Creed SDA Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh Lyric Lefkowitz-Hersh

5 381 Nightlei Samantha Barber Samantha Barber

157 Reg 12 Arabian Yearling Breeders Sweepstakes Colts/Geldings 12 Shown

1 557 PA Milao Kid Greg Gallun Frank Chisholm

2 628 H Trenz H Tedman Carson Hennessey Arabian LLC 

3 193 Shaddo Magnifficoo JJ Kemp Chestnuthill Arabians 

4 512 Anos Agave Les Sichini Santo Miserendino

5 187 Rohara Illusionist Robert Janecki Medaglia D'Oro Arabians 

6 178 FVF Bucarrdi Joe Alberti Fox View Farm Inc. 

7 560 PA Kadre Mike Wilson Wade Hill

8 609 Royal Inheritance Terry Holmes William Jackson Jr

9 122 Kristapher Manuel Perez Betty Gail Skinner

10 120 SPA Shaemus Barbara Adler Barbara Adler

158 Reg 12 HA/AA Park Horse, Open 3 Shown

1 661 Excels High Fashion Jessica Clinton Apryl Hughes

2 140 Toi Star CRF David Mikosz Renee Pelzman

3 695 Heir Strike Tish Kondas Denise Wright

159 Reg 12 Arabian Western Pleasure, Junior Horse 11 Shown

1 588 MD Dynasty of Fame Stanley White III Hal Weber

2 527 Khadillac PEA Gordon Potts Colleen Meinke

3 165 JMA Khareena John Ryan Elaine Finney

4 267 ASA Midnight Lucille Rob Bick Kimberly Butler

5 532 JC Klaym To Fame Dale Brown Brenda Daws

160 Reg 12 Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 & Over 6 Shown

1 262 EVG Gentry Rob Bick Frank Chisholm

2 175 Rohara Aria Spartan Joe Alberti Rohara Arabians LLC 

3 545 Hun Greg Gallun The Hun Partnership 

4 482 FSF Dakaros Enchanter     (Spotlight) Chris Anckersen Ann Riles

5 625 Viva Versace Eric Wolfe Ann Johnson
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161 Reg 12 HA/AA English Pleasure, AAOTR 18 - 39 4 Shown

1 194 Voodoo Child Brooksley Sheehe Brooksley Sheehe

2 635 Summer Man Kennedy Hester Madge Hester

3 506 Phire Power MacKenzie Krizek MacKenzie Krizek

4 688 HH Manno Chrome  (Ma'no) Jessica Tolson Rebecca Tolson

162 Reg 12 Arabian Park Horse, Open 2 Shown

1 684 Nobles Diva Tish Kondas Colleen Boylan

2 462 Jazz Berry Mark Jamieson Pennie Peck

163 Reg 12 Arabian Mounted Native Costume, ATR 8 Shown

1 403 Air Apollo Diana McDonough Diana McDonough

2 142 EQ Escalade Morgan Pelzman Morgan Pelzman

3 331 Stormin Norman W Sarah Beth Womble Belvedere Farm LLC 

4 124 HSA Latest Fashion Tammy Klein Hidden Spring Arabians 

5 381 Nightlei Ashley Barber Samantha Barber

164 Reg 12 Arabian English Pleasure, Open 4 Shown

1 650 Expressly Bella Joel Kiesner Karen Mahan

2 580 VJ JustaFlame Christine Johnston Lisa Shumate

3 409 Afires Noblest Dwane Hankins Linda Niebrugge

4 383 Connected To Huck Tish Kondas Pamela Harris

301 Reg 12 Arabian Training Level, Test 3, Open 22 Shown

1 170 DA Durado Cynthia Cubbage Tracy Ratliff Lord

2 357 CF Tshazam+ Greta Wrigley Jean Chance

3 352 MSU Starta Legacy Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

4 378 VJ Rubicon Sally Struss Sally Struss

5 607 Just Say Show Chloe Iversen Sally Harrison

302 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Training Level, Test 3, Select ATR 15 Shown

1 101 Khemos Centauri Keeley Clark Keeley Clark

2 352 MSU Starta Legacy Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

3 220 A Fiery Question Dorothy-Ellen Abigail RenegarDawn Bickham

4 102 Al-Marah Galen Keeley Clark Mark Miller

5 364 Godiva FF Cheryl Tobey Cheryl Tobey

303 Reg 12 HA/AA Training Level, Test 3, Open 11 Shown

1 169 Jettin to the Daence Mary Ann Laferriere Mary Ann Laferriere

2 101 Khemos Centauri Keeley Clark Keeley Clark

3 348 Degen Julie Anne Holland Nancy Lloyd

304 Reg 12 HA/AA First Level, Test 3, Open 8 Shown

1 204 Bey Silhuette+/ Jessica Farrell Chuck Farrell

2 101 Khemos Centauri Keeley Clark Keeley Clark

3 515 Pannama Jack Kristen Petzold Centerline Sport Horses 

4 419 Figmentt+++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

5 224 Mai Nakhoma+++/ Greta Wrigley Sally Shaw
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305 Reg 12 A/HA/AA First Level, Test 3, JTR 5 Shown

1 168 SWA Barberry Bey++/ Madison Dwyer Winston Dwyer

2 101 Khemos Centauri Keeley Clark Keeley Clark

3 102 Al-Marah Galen Keeley Clark Mark Miller

4 250 Air Jordann Carolyn (Carrie) Cooper Lori Cooper

5 167 KF Kestrel+++/ Madison Dwyer Madison Dwyer

306 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Second Level, Test 3, Open 10 Shown

1 417 SRF Dawns Quinela+ Ellen Scofield Myra Tucker-Joeckel

2 168 SWA Barberry Bey++/ Winston Dwyer Winston Dwyer

3 363 KT Tommy Guns+/ Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler

4 419 Figmentt+++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

5 418 Rohara Beaujolais+ Julie Wall Hicks Julie Wall Hicks

307 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Fourth Level, Test 3, ATR 1 Shown

1 225 FAA IQ Amira+/ Sarah White Sarah White

308 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Prix St. Georges, Open 3 Shown

1 382 Crimson N Color Shannon Betts Cynthia Hayes

2 361 Tswannee Tsultan +// Heather Stalker Heather Stalker

309 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Intermediate II, Open 2 Shown

1 359 Aabracadabra+// Greta Wrigley Greta Wrigley

2 362 HS Pageno+// Heather Stalker Inslee Baldwin

310 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Training Level, Test 3, JTR 8 Shown

1 102 Al-Marah Galen Keeley Clark Mark Miller

2 202 Aleutian Maris Castang Maris Castang

3 101 Khemos Centauri Keeley Clark Keeley Clark

4 167 KF Kestrel+++/ Madison Dwyer Madison Dwyer

5 300 BIV Crystal Dahl Tasia Habbershaw Allison Smith

311 Reg 12 Arabian Training Level, Test 3, AATR 17 Shown

1 378 VJ Rubicon Sally Struss Sally Struss

2 116 BMA Nighthawk+ Tina Pondy Tina Pondy

3 287 MCM Aikido Meredith Matte Meredith Matte

4 170 DA Durado Tracy Ratliff Lord Tracy Ratliff Lord

5 520 Saji AD Melanie Rider Melanie Rider

312 Reg 12 A/HA/AA First Level, Test 3, AATR 14 Shown

1 226 Above n Beyond+ Sarah White Barbara Copping

2 168 SWA Barberry Bey++/ Winston Dwyer Winston Dwyer

3 513 VMA Khahpur Khopi+++/ Kristen Petzold Centerline Sport Horses 

4 419 Figmentt+++// Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

5 169 Jettin to the Daence Mary Ann Laferriere Mary Ann Laferriere

313 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Second Level, Test 3, JTR 1 Shown

1 250 Air Jordann Carolyn (Carrie) Cooper Lori Cooper
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314 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Third Level, Test 3, ATR 3 Shown

1 225 FAA IQ Amira+/ Sarah White Sarah White

2 103 AM Clems Dream Keeley Clark Mark Miller

3 286 Berry Bedazzled+/ Robin Criswell Robin Criswell

315 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Fourth Level, Test 3, Open 1 Shown

1 356 LJR OnTheWildside Greta Wrigley Jean O'Brien

316 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Intermediate I, Open 2 Shown

1 382 Crimson N Color Shannon Betts Cynthia Hayes

2 361 Tswannee Tsultan +// Heather Stalker Heather Stalker

317 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Walk Trot, Test B, 10 & Under

No Entries   

318 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Training Level, Test 3, Junior Horse 7 Shown

1 360 Class in Motion Greta Wrigley Sandi Lieb

2 171 No Diplomacy Cynthia Cubbage Tracy Ratliff Lord

3 172 Have Another Cynthia Cubbage Laura Gordon

4 420 Noblique Bonni Womack Bonni Womack

5 106 Stoli Ohranj N Cream Leah Moyer Leah Moyer

319 Reg 12 HA/AA Training Level, Test 3, AATR 11 Shown

1 169 Jettin to the Daence Mary Ann Laferriere Mary Ann Laferriere

2 347 Romeos Fire Lindsey Richards Nancy Lloyd

3 516 Ten Bears Moon Image Kristen Petzold Centerline Sport Horses 

4 400 Snake Eyes Leroy Katie Hennemann Cheryl VanDeusen

5 247 Legend Of Fire Daryleen Rascati Alice Payne

320 Reg 12 Arabian First Level, Test 3, Open 12 Shown

1 170 DA Durado Cynthia Cubbage Tracy Ratliff Lord

2 402 VA Vouvray Katie Hennemann MacKenzie Krizek

3 358 Khashflow+/ Greta Wrigley Mary Margaret Wilkinson

4 182 Ivory Shaddara Katherine Showers Ivory Arabians 

5 357 CF Tshazam+ Greta Wrigley Jean Chance

321 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Second Level, Test 3, ATR 8 Shown

1 224 Mai Nakhoma+++/ Sarah White Sally Shaw

2 226 Above n Beyond+ Sarah White Barbara Copping

3 513 VMA Khahpur Khopi+++/ Kristen Petzold Centerline Sport Horses 

4 418 Rohara Beaujolais+ Julie Wall Hicks Julie Wall Hicks

5 363 KT Tommy Guns+/ Linda Ziegler Linda Ziegler

322 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Third Level, Test 3, Open 3 Shown

1 356 LJR OnTheWildside Greta Wrigley Jean O'Brien

2 103 AM Clems Dream Keeley Clark Mark Miller

3 286 Berry Bedazzled+/ Robin Criswell Robin Criswell
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323 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Third Level, Test 3, JTR 1 Shown

1 103 AM Clems Dream Keeley Clark Mark Miller

324 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Prix St. Georges, ATR 1 Shown

1 361 Tswannee Tsultan +// Heather Stalker Heather Stalker

325 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Grand Prix, Open 2 Shown

1 362 HS Pageno+// Heather Stalker Inslee Baldwin

2 359 Aabracadabra+// Greta Wrigley Greta Wrigley

401 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Futurity Mares in Hand 1 Shown

1 351 TOA Justa Jewel Bob Bennett Jr Bob Bennett Jr

402 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Futurity Geldings in Hand 2 Shown

1 394 GH Echotas Shadow Bob Bennett Jr Mohamed Ghatas

2 398 CA Blasing Khomet Cheryl VanDeusen Cheryl VanDeusen

403 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Futurity Stallions in Hand 1 Shown

1 395 GH Echotas Echo Bob Bennett Jr Mohamed Ghatas

404 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Futurity Mares in Hand 1 Shown

1 155 SHF Cyn Citi Silver Stefanie Gagliardi Stefanie Gagliardi

405 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Futurity Stallions/Geldings in Hand 2 Shown

1 399 Khomets Storm Runner Cheryl VanDeusen Cheryl VanDeusen

2 111 A Touch of Classs Laura (Burke) Wood Laura (Burke) Wood

406 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, Open 11 Shown

1 354 Quick Draww McGraw Bob Bennett Jr Kelli Bennett

2 172 Have Another Laura Gordon Laura Gordon

3 247 Legend Of Fire Robin Ginn Alice Payne

4 419 Figmentt+++// Michael Brown Bonni Womack

5 515 Pannama Jack Michael Brown Centerline Sport Horses 

407 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand, Open 12 Shown

1 224 Mai Nakhoma+++/ Barbara Copping Sally Shaw

2 452 Last Goodbye++++// Martha Murdock Martha Murdock

3 281 Global Express Claire Boyd-Drew Burrline LLC 

4 205 Ana Mation X Jessica Farrell Chuck Farrell

5 535 DA Cheap Thrills+++// Laurie Ann Salmi Joyce Ann Schroeder

408 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions in Hand, Open 3 Shown

1 700 MRA Donny Boy William Bagliani William Bagliani

2 699 MRA Sir Don William Bagliani William Bagliani

3 109 Signal Bey++ Laura (Burke) Wood Laura (Burke) Wood

409 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 2 & Over, ATH 19 Shown

1 360 Class in Motion Michael Brown Sandi Lieb

2 593 GWF Antonn Dorothy W. Younger Dorothy W. Younger

3 578 Show Nuff Helen Evans Helen Evans

4 353 Rohara Marserati Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

5 352 MSU Starta Legacy Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett
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410 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand 2 & Over, ATH 14 Shown

1 182 Ivory Shaddara Sabrina Jarema Ivory Arabians 

2 674 Lourdes Ryan Elisabeth Spanagel Ryan Elisabeth Spanagel

3 200 MAF Silver N Gold Cody Chamberlain Marie Taylor

4 144 Exx Rated Karen Miner Morgan Pelzman

5 351 TOA Justa Jewel Kelli Bennett Bob Bennett Jr

411 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions in Hand, ATH 2 Shown

1 513 VMA Khahpur Khopi+++/ Michael Brown Centerline Sport Horses 

2 298 Sundance Odyssey Emily Douglas Marcy Muscolo

412 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand JTH 1 Shown

1 589 Rohara Venetian Shawna French Martine Dolan

413 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand JTH 2 Shown

1 452 Last Goodbye++++// Ethan Scott Krehl Martha Murdock

2 244 Almost Crimson+ Catherine Ginn Laura (Burke) Wood

414 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse U/S Futurity 2 Shown

1 154 SHF Southern Pizzaz Rhonda Hannon C. Edward Davidson DVM

2 401 Nazeefs Flashy Rose Katie Hennemann Cheryl VanDeusen

415 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S, ATR 14 Shown

1 130 GGA Color Me Not Karen Miner Karen Miner

2 132 Special CAF Kameron Kicklighter Cathy Perryman

3 400 Snake Eyes Leroy Katie Hennemann Cheryl VanDeusen

4 109 Signal Bey++ Laura (Burke) Wood Laura (Burke) Wood

5 214 PF Blackberry Winter Dr. Jeanne Kowalezyk Dr. Jeanne Kowalezyk

416 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack, Open 12 Shown

1 104 Moonshadow Rosie+ Nancy H. Sims Nancy H. Sims

2 219 Ghazalot Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham

3 378 VJ Rubicon Sally Struss Sally Struss

4 362 HS Pageno+// Heather Stalker Inslee Baldwin

5 286 Berry Bedazzled+/ Robin Criswell Robin Criswell

417 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S Futurity

No Entries   

418 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse U/S, Open 16 Shown

1 144 Exx Rated Karen Miner Morgan Pelzman

2 257 RA Justa Blayze Rebecca Horton Catherine Appel

3 455 HSA Amazing Grace++ Martha Murdock Joel Wm Ellzey

4 352 MSU Starta Legacy Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

5 607 Just Say Show Jane Garrison Sally Harrison

419 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack, ATR 3 Shown

1 169 Jettin to the Daence Mary Ann Laferriere Mary Ann Laferriere

2 697 Just Win-Some Jim Crane Jim Crane

3 106 Stoli Ohranj N Cream Leah Moyer Leah Moyer
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420 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse U/S, JTR 8 Shown

1 227 BeBe King Emily Douglas Emily Douglas

2 607 Just Say Show Chloe Iversen Sally Harrison

3 202 Aleutian Maris Castang Maris Castang

4 167 KF Kestrel+++/ Madison Dwyer Madison Dwyer

5 200 MAF Silver N Gold Cody Chamberlain Marie Taylor

421 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S, Junior Horse 8 Shown

1 132 Special CAF Kameron Kicklighter Cathy Perryman

2 155 SHF Cyn Citi Silver Stefanie Gagliardi Stefanie Gagliardi

3 589 Rohara Venetian Shawna French Martine Dolan

4 249 Konstantine Constance Green Constance Green

5 494 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris

422 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse U/S, Select ATR 4 Shown

1 287 MCM Aikido Meredith Matte Meredith Matte

2 220 A Fiery Question Dorothy-Ellen Abigail RenegarDawn Bickham

3 346 Smoke N Mirrors Linda Moak Linda Moak

4 246 Man O Man Kathy Baier Kathy Baier

423 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, Open 16 Shown

1 352 MSU Starta Legacy Bob Bennett Jr Kelli Bennett

2 353 Rohara Marserati Bob Bennett Jr Kelli Bennett

3 360 Class in Motion Michael Brown Sandi Lieb

4 356 LJR OnTheWildside Heather Stalker Jean O'Brien

5 358 Khashflow+/ Heather Stalker Mary Margaret Wilkinson

424 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand, Open 12 Shown

1 453 AJ Baske Abella Martha Murdock Jo Anne Schultz

2 485 EA Adevah Chris Anckersen Luanne Ellison

3 144 Exx Rated Karen Miner Morgan Pelzman

4 182 Ivory Shaddara Katherine Showers Ivory Arabians 

5 573 Carolina Bey Gretchen Johnson Gretchen Johnson

425 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions in Hand, Open 5 Shown

1 513 VMA Khahpur Khopi+++/ Michael Brown Centerline Sport Horses 

2 454 Indepen+++/ Martha Murdock James R. Hay

3 717 Flash Pointt Laura (Burke) Wood Laura (Burke) Wood

4 457 GR Maatin Mark Jamieson Patrea Pabst

5 298 Sundance Odyssey Marcy Muscolo Marcy Muscolo

426 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, ATH 15 Shown

1 354 Quick Draww McGraw Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

2 515 Pannama Jack Michael Brown Centerline Sport Horses 

3 247 Legend Of Fire Lisa Smarsh Alice Payne

4 377 MM Claim to Flame Bridget Middleton Bridget Middleton

5 519 TTJ Sundance Kid+ Michael Brown Dianne Johnston
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427 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand, ATH 12 Shown

1 127 Satine Leah Garland Leah Garland

2 224 Mai Nakhoma+++/ Barbara Copping Sally Shaw

3 132 Special CAF Kameron Kicklighter Cathy Perryman

4 130 GGA Color Me Not Karen Miner Karen Miner

5 155 SHF Cyn Citi Silver Stefanie Gagliardi Stefanie Gagliardi

428 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions in Hand, ATH 1 Shown

1 109 Signal Bey++ Laura (Burke) Wood Laura (Burke) Wood

429 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings in Hand, JTH 4 Shown

1 572 Nicholas of Soho Alessa Craner Alessa Craner

2 315 Pass The Martini McKenzie Johnson Danielle Johnson

3 170 DA Durado Cody Chamberlain Tracy Ratliff Lord

4 168 SWA Barberry Bey++/ Madison Dwyer Winston Dwyer

430 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand, JTH 4 Shown

1 674 Lourdes Ryan Elisabeth Spanagel Ryan Elisabeth Spanagel

2 200 MAF Silver N Gold Cody Chamberlain Marie Taylor

3 453 AJ Baske Abella Cody Chamberlain Jo Anne Schultz

4 455 HSA Amazing Grace++ Cody Chamberlain Joel Wm Ellzey

431 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S, JTR 5 Shown

1 244 Almost Crimson+ Catherine Ginn Laura (Burke) Wood

2 589 Rohara Venetian Shawna French Martine Dolan

3 314 Carols Picasso Elisabeth Dichiara Elisabeth Dichiara

4 494 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris

5 297 SS  Russian Roullette Rachel Flow Monica Meacham

432 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S, Select ATR 6 Shown

1 127 Satine Leah Garland Leah Garland

2 494 Versagio Brittany Holmes Betty Morris

3 244 Almost Crimson+ Catherine Ginn Laura (Burke) Wood

4 297 SS  Russian Roullette Rachel Flow Monica Meacham

5 437 VJ Hells Bells Elliott Stuart Virginia Niles-Condermann

433 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse U/S, Junior Horse 9 Shown

1 446 Foxy Cleopatra SCR Virginia Godwin Ronald Doerrer

2 213 Aliszarreal Jane Garrison Carol Johnson

3 353 Rohara Marserati Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

4 514 CL Miror Image Kristen Petzold Centerline Sport Horses 

5 201 PA Flower Dance Melissa Bradshaw Frank Chisholm

434 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack, Open 3 Shown

1 250 Air Jordann Lori Cooper Lori Cooper

2 697 Just Win-Some Jim Crane Jim Crane

3 359 Aabracadabra+// Jacqueline Finlayson Greta Wrigley
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435 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse U/S, ATR 14 Shown

1 144 Exx Rated Karen Miner Morgan Pelzman

2 352 MSU Starta Legacy Kelli Bennett Kelli Bennett

3 257 RA Justa Blayze Catherine Appel Catherine Appel

4 513 VMA Khahpur Khopi+++/ Kristen Petzold Centerline Sport Horses 

5 226 Above n Beyond+ Sarah White Barbara Copping

436 Reg 12 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S, Open 13 Shown

1 130 GGA Color Me Not Karen Miner Karen Miner

2 452 Last Goodbye++++// Martha Murdock Martha Murdock

3 133 Mavica Lorraine (Lorrie) Mikosz Sydney Landers

4 214 PF Blackberry Winter Jane Garrison Dr. Jeanne Kowalezyk

5 109 Signal Bey++ Laura (Burke) Wood Laura (Burke) Wood

437 Reg 12 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack, ATR 7 Shown

1 219 Ghazalot Dawn Bickham Dawn Bickham

2 378 VJ Rubicon Sally Struss Sally Struss

3 104 Moonshadow Rosie+ Nancy H. Sims Nancy H. Sims

4 225 FAA IQ Amira+/ Sarah White Sarah White

5 361 Tswannee Tsultan +// Heather Stalker Heather Stalker

601 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Pleasure Carriage Driving, Pick Your Own Route, Open 1 Shown

1 148 CHA Rudy Valentine+// Nancy Ziegler Nancy Ziegler

602 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Pleasure Carriage Driving, Reinsmanship, Open 1 Shown

1 148 CHA Rudy Valentine+// Nancy Ziegler Nancy Ziegler

603 Reg 12 A/HA/AA Pleasure Carriage Driving, Working, Open 1 Shown

1 148 CHA Rudy Valentine+// Nancy Ziegler Nancy Ziegler


